$\int 4$	
08-	15-2002
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	2190831
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: Ride Manufacturing, Inc.
Thermal Snowboards, Inc.	
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🍙 Yes 🙀 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
📮 Assignment 🛛 🖵 Merger	
🕞 Security Agreement 🛛 🖄 Change of Name	Street Address: South Eastern Ave
	Suite 200
G Other	
	City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip: 90040
Execution Date: November 22, 1996	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🎽 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) Des. 386,236
	5,839,747
Additional numbers at	tached? 🖵 Yes 🔀 No
	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
concerning document should be mailed:	Ar 100 80 00
Name: Darren J. Jones	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00 80
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
K2 Inc.	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	
19215 Vashon Hwy SW	
City: VashonState: WAZip: 98070	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deperit account)
	E THIS SPACE
DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i	
DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i is a true copy of the original document.	
DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i is a true copy of the original document. Darren J. Jones	information is true and correct and any attached copy
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i is a true copy of the original document. Darren J. Jones Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing	information is true and correct and any attached copy
DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i is a true copy of the original document. Darren J. Jones Name of Person Signing DBYRNE 00000119 5839747 Total number of pages including cover 80, 00 Mail documents to be recorded with	information is true and correct and any attached copy Signature er sheet attachments, and documents:
DO NOT USE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing if is a true copy of the original document. Darren J. Jones Name of Person Signing DBYRNE 00000119 5839747 Total number of pages including cover 80.00 Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents &	information is true and correct and any attached copy Signature er sheet attachments, and documents:

. . .

PATENT REEL: 013177 FRAME: 0549

Certificate of Amendment Thermal Snowboards, Inc.

3 1996

DEC

ENDORSED FILED In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

A-35035

Robert E. Hall and David H. Davis hereby certify that:

1. They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of Thermal Snowboards, Inc., a California corporation (the "Corporation").

2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is amended in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the corporation is Ride Manufacturing, Inc."

3. The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Corporation on November 14, 1996.

4. The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was duly approved by the required vote of the sole shareholder on November 14, 1996 in accordance with Section 902 of the California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the Corporation is 100,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the foregoing amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than fifty percent (50%).

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this Certificate are true and correct to our knowledge.

Dated: November <u>22</u>, 1996.

RIDE-1-2929

DOCUMENT BEING RETURNED BECAUSE OF INSUFFICIENT FEE SUBMITTED. THE CORRECT FEE 15 \$\$80.00 PLEASE RESUBMIT DOCUMENT WITH CORRECT FEE AMOUNT. \$40.00 PER PATENT 1. President is, Secretary

THANK YOU

RECORDED: 08/15/2002

PATENT REEL: 013177 FRAME: 0550